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CHS students attend Youth Legislature event

Special to The Clinton Courier
Several Clinton High School students recently attended a Youth Legislature event,
where they learned about the processes of state government, how bills become
law, and functions of state leadership. Pictured (I to r) are Arianna Younger, Javian
Ervin, Alex Bailey and Adeline Beason. Not pictured are Vanessa Sharp and
Jonathan Beard.
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Selected Sumner Hill Junior High School students recently received a character trait
award for gratefulness. Pictured (I to r) are, front row: Ava Kendall, Kylie Silverman,
Noelle Nasekos, Zoie Chambers, Kristine Van, Ella Goolsby, Tyler Latham and
Rosel Ramos; second row: Amber Baugh, Cautious Catchings, Simone Pippins,
Tiara Smith and Tamari Dowell; third row: Griffin Berch, Patrick Hayman, Preston
Davis and Sebastian Pettry; and back row: Kenneth Andrews, Avuntaye Hargrove,
Blake Wiginton and Savion Townsend. Not pictured is Ray Freeman.
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CENTURY 21

. DPavid Stevens Inc.

100 HANOVER COVE

+3BR/I2BA

+ 1574 SF in Kirkwood Subdivision

+ One owner home

+ HVAC, water heater & gas range less than 5 yo

CALL 601-924-7552

Clinton’s Real Estate Experts
For Over 40 Years
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NEW LISTING - COMMERCIAL
1537 BIEDENHARN COVE

+ 12,500 SqFt Building — Clinton Industrial
+Backs up to a beautiful lake
+Additional land for purchase either side
+Use for storage, recreational, manufacturing
CALL JACKIE DALTON
601-594-5344
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38 MOSSEYSTONE CT.

+ 3BR/2.5BA Home in Copper Creek
+ Approx 2543 SqFt

+ Great Master Suite

+ Granite Countertops Throughout

612 DUNTON RD.

+ 3BR/2BA Home Close to Olde Towne &
Clinton Nature Center

+ Approx 1743 SqFt

+ New Appliance and Faucets

+ Granite Countertops, New Water Heater

CALL 601-924-7552 CALL DAVID STEVENS II

601-540-1219
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1838 NORTHWOOD CIR.

+4BD/2.5BA in Richwood Estates
+Approx. 2503 SqFt.

*Completely Renovated Home

+3 Car Garage & Large Back Yard

CALL DEBBIE THOMAS
601-941-7361

113 NAPA VALLEY DR.

+4BD/3.5BA Home in Olde Vineyard
+ Approx. 3860 SqFt.

+ New Appliances & Granite
+«Swimming Pool, Cabana & Hot tub

CALL JACKIE DALTON
601-594-5344

3382 OWENS RD.

+ 3BD/3BA Log Home on Five Acres

+ Approx. 1758 SqFt. W/added Bonus
+ Cypress Logs from Colorado

+ Fabulous Deck W/Open Beams

CALL DEBBIE THOMAS
601-941-7361
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1507 SOUTHERN TRACE BLVD.

103 NORTON PL.

117 BROOKSIDE CIRCLE

« 452 Acres Perfect for Equestrian/Horse Farm
+ 2 BD/2BA Home Approx. 1480 SqFt.
+ Storage Building Included
+Pasture Land & Timber is Ready to Harvest
CALL CHARLA CONLEE
601-954-4565

* Nice 3BD/3BA Home in Cascades

+ Approx. 2441 SqFt. w/Large Great Room
« Nice Florida Room & Separate Office

+ Beautiful Backyard w/Large Gazebo

CALL 601-924-7552

+ 4BR/3.5BA 4,066 SF Home

+ Kitchen Island w/Granite Counter-Tops

+ Beautiful Master BR & BA w/Quartz Counter Tops
+ Professionally Landscaped Front & Back Yard

CALL 601-924-7552

CENTURY 21 David Stevens, Inc ®¢ 601-924-7552 ¢ century21davidstevens.com
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701 Highway 80 West ¢ Clinton, Mississippi 39056

CLINTON

NEW LISTING
1403 LAURELWOOD DR.

+2236 SqFt 4BR/2BA
« Clinton Park Subdivision

103 SHADOWWOOD DR.

802 WINDING HILLS DR.

+ 12,500 SqFt Building - Clinton Industrial
+*Backs up to a beautiful lake

+Additional land for purchase either side
+Use for storage, recreational, manufacturing

+ 3BR/2BA Contemporary Home

+ Approximately 1795 Square Feet

« Split level with wood flooring in family room
+ Spacious Kitchen with gas cook top

CALL DEBBIE THOMAS
601-941-7361

CALL SHELLY JANOUS

CALL SHELLY JANOUS 601-988-7070

601-988-7070
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59 SHORE DR. 1207 MANCHESTER DR. 1152 TIMBERLANE RD.
+ 2BR/2BA Patio Home in Cascades + 3BD/2BA Home in Clinton Park + 4BD/2BA Home on 3 Acres

« Large Dining & Living Room Combo

+ Approx 1691 SF Recently Renovated.
+ HOA Maintains Front Yard

+ Granite in Kitchens & Bathrooms

+ Approx. 2577 SqFt.
+ New Flooring & Paint Throughout
+ New A/C Inside & Out

CALL SHELLY JANOUS CALL SHELLY JANOUS

601-988-7070

CALL JACKIE DALTON

601-594-5344 601-988-7070
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127 MULLHERRIN DR.

4525 TANK RD. 222 WEST VIRGINIA DR.
+ 4BR/3BA home in Hatheway Lake + 4BD/ 3.5BA Home Approx. 3472 SqFt + 4BD/3.5BA Home W/Approx. 3192 SqFt
+ Approx. 2462 SqFt. « Sitting on 17.49 Acres W/a Pond « Shady 1 Acre Comer Lot
* Granite Counter Tops + 6 Stall Horse Bamn & 50x30 Shed « Lots of Exposed Brick
+ Beautiful Views of the Lake + Plenty of Space inside & Out
CALL SHELLY JANOUS CALL JARED FLEMING CALL 601-924-7552

601-988-7070 601-906-8609
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COMMERCIAL

= LAND FOR SALE

402 JACKSON ST.

1180 NOAH JOHNSON RD. 489 SPRINGRIDGE RD.
* 4BR/3BA Home with Approx. 2025 SqFt « 107 Acres « Very Nice Commercial Buildin
+ Basement, Famiy Room/Great Room, + Beautiful Gently Rolling Farm Land y g
Living/Dining Combo + Couple of Ponds « Total SqFt. 4,309
+ Wood Deck off Family R & 2 Car Carport :
o B oy Raom & & Lar Lama + 21 Parking Spaces

CALL 601-924-7552

+ Great Location - Close to interstate & Down
Town Edwards

CALL 601-924-7552

CALL 601-924-7552




